

**ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS**  
**Bid Summary Report**  
**Bid Opening 10/28/21 at 11:00 AM**



**Hockamick Road Phase I**  
**New Hanover Township**  
**Burlington County, New Jersey**  
**23032 20C**

Earle Asphalt	American Asphalt	Arawak Paving Co., Inc	
1080 Hwy 34, Suite 205 Wall Twp, NJ 07727 P (732) 308-1113	100 Main Street W. Collingwood Heights P (856) -456-2899	7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 P (609) 561-4100	

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
1	2" Milling & Recycling of Pavement	5,368	S.Y.	\$4.88	\$26,195.84	\$4.50	\$24,156.00				
2	1.5" Milling & Recycling of Pavement	2,372	S.Y.	\$4.88	\$11,575.36	\$3.50	\$8,302.00				
3	Full Depth Pavement Patch	396	S.Y.	\$6.60	\$2,613.60	\$20.00	\$7,920.00				
4	Full Depth Roadway Widening	62	S.Y.	\$36.60	\$2,269.20	\$120.00	\$7,440.00				
5	2" Thick HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	644	Tons	\$107.00	\$68,908.00	\$102.00	\$65,688.00				
6	1.5" Thick HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	213	Tons	\$100.00	\$21,300.00	\$102.00	\$21,726.00				
7	Remove and Replace Asphalt Driveway Apron	35	S.Y.	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$74.00	\$2,590.00				
8	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	187	L.F.	\$40.75	\$7,620.25	\$46.00	\$8,602.00				
9	Install Concrete Curb	165	L.F.	\$38.50	\$6,352.50	\$38.00	\$6,270.00				
10	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	123	S.Y.	\$113.50	\$13,960.50	\$93.00	\$11,439.00				
11	Install Detectable Warning Surface	7	Units	\$280.00	\$1,960.00	\$390.00	\$2,730.00				
12	Refurbish Existing Inlet	10	Units	\$1,420.00	\$14,200.00	\$940.00	\$9,400.00				
13	Remove & Replace Inlet Grate with Bicycle Safe Grate	1	Units	\$499.23	\$499.23	\$250.00	\$250.00				
14	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign & Post	8	Units	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$325.00	\$2,600.00				
15	Remove and Replace Stop Sign & Post	2	Units	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$325.00	\$650.00				
16	Remove Sign	1	Units	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$65.00	\$65.00				
17	4" Wide Long Life Epoxy Striping	4,473	L.F.	\$0.55	\$2,460.15	\$1.10	\$4,920.30				
18	4" Wide Thermoplastic Parking Lot Striping	1,280	L.F.	\$0.85	\$1,088.00	\$1.70	\$2,176.00				
19	6" Wide Thermoplastic Striping	334	L.F.	\$1.30	\$434.20	\$2.60	\$868.40				
20	24" Wide Thermoplastic Striping	187	L.F.	\$5.20	\$972.40	\$6.50	\$1,215.50				
21	Install ADA Signage	2	Units	\$430.00	\$860.00	\$325.00	\$650.00				
22	Remove & Replace Concrete Parking Bumpers	7	Units	\$123.50	\$864.50	\$100.00	\$700.00				
23	Remove & Relocate Mailbox	1	Units	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$300.00				
24	Remove Tree greater than 12" diameter	1	Units	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00				
25	Install Raised Pavement Markers (RPMs)	18	Units	\$134.00	\$2,412.00	\$130.00	\$2,340.00				
26	Traffic Director, Flagger (If & Where Directed)	80	Hours	\$78.03	\$6,242.40	\$78.03	\$6,242.40				
<i>Asphalt &amp; Fuel Adjustment Prices</i>											
27	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00				
28	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00				
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$202,313.13</b>	<b>\$204,740.60</b>	<b>NO BID</b>					